
Date: 07/20/2019

 

Run Around Kampeska (07/20/2019)
Ranking

Overall male Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tim Fryer 636 M 40  00:19:39.95 False

2 Darius Fenske 626 M 16  00:19:50.19 False

3 Zach Hentschel 628 M 17  00:20:00.24 False

4 Ryan Kuhlman 634 M 16  00:20:57.27 False

5 Alex Gauer 627 M 21  00:24:05.59 False

Overall female Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Chloe Kuhlman 633 F 18  00:22:50.56 False

2 Michelle Hentschel 108 F 49  00:23:48.44 False

3 Grace McElroy 630 F 9  00:25:35.71 False

4 Kate McElroy 631 F 11  00:25:48.81 False

5 Alli Cummings 625 F 21  00:26:22.37 False

6 Brandi Barondeau 623 F 24  00:30:02.53 False

7 Bobbie Schmidt 635 F 43  00:33:24.29 False

8 Julie Hughes 629 F 36  00:34:10.84 False

9 Cindy Friedrich 666 F 65  00:39:10.00 False

DNS Carol Braley 624 F 65  False

DNS Mary Reese 632 F 38  False

F15- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Grace McElroy 630 F 9  00:25:35.71 False

2 Kate McElroy 631 F 11  00:25:48.81 False

M16-19 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Darius Fenske 626 M 16  00:19:50.19 False

2 Zach Hentschel 628 M 17  00:20:00.24 False

3 Ryan Kuhlman 634 M 16  00:20:57.27 False
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Run Around Kampeska (07/20/2019)
Ranking

F16-19 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Chloe Kuhlman 633 F 18  00:22:50.56 False

M20-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Alex Gauer 627 M 21  00:24:05.59 False

F20-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Alli Cummings 625 F 21  00:26:22.37 False

2 Brandi Barondeau 623 F 24  00:30:02.53 False

F30-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Julie Hughes 629 F 36  00:34:10.84 False

DNS Mary Reese 632 F 38  False

M40-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tim Fryer 636 M 40  00:19:39.95 False

F40-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Michelle Hentschel 108 F 49  00:23:48.44 False

2 Bobbie Schmidt 635 F 43  00:33:24.29 False
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Run Around Kampeska (07/20/2019)
Ranking

F50+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Cindy Friedrich 666 F 65  00:39:10.00 False

DNS Carol Braley 624 F 65  False

M15- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

M30-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

M50+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

 3 of 3


